
2006 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, May 06, 2006 Crystal Motor Speedway Mike Brecht

Saturday, May 20, 2006 Fremont Speedway Bryan Sebetto

Saturday, May 27, 2006 South Buxton Raceway Gregg Dalman

Friday, June 02, 2006 I-96 Speedway Ken Mackey

Friday, June 09, 2006 Winston Speedway Dain Naida

Saturday, June 17, 2006 Merritt Speedway Dustin Daggett

Friday, June 23, 2006 Butler Speedway Ken Mackey

Saturday, June 24, 2006 Thunderbird Race Park Steve Irwin

Friday, June 30, 2006 Hartford SpeedwayPark Ken Mackey

Saturday, July 08, 2006 Owendale Speedway Steve Irwin

Saturday, July 15, 2006 Crystal Motor Speedway Steve Irwin

Friday, July 21, 2006 Cherry Speedway Kevin Atkins

Saturday, July 22, 2006 Merritt Speedway Ryan Grubaugh

Friday, July 28, 2006 Butler Speedway Ben Rutan

Thursday, August 10, 2006 Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Ken Mackey

Saturday, August 12, 2006 Merritt Speedway Ryan Grubaugh

Friday, August 18, 2006 I-96 Speedway Tim Noman

Friday, August 25, 2006 Ohsweken Speedway Dustin Daggett

Friday, September 01, 2006 Winston Speedway Gary Fast

Saturday, September 02, 2006 Crystal Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, September 09, 2006 Hartford SpeedwayPark Ken Mackey
Non-Point Events

Thursday, August 03, 2006 Knoxville Raceway Johnny Anderson

Friday, August 04, 2006 Knoxville Raceway Billy Alley

Saturday, August 05, 2006 Knoxville Raceway Jesse Gianetto

Sunday, August 06, 2006 Knoxville Raceway Gary Wright

http://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/2006season/


Friday, September 15, 2006 Ohsweken Speedway Kyle Patrick

Friday, September 15, 2006 Ohsweken Speedway Justin Barger

Saturday, September 16, 2006 Ohsweken Speedway Steve Poirier


